General information about company

Scrip code 12638
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE525F01017
Name of the company BALMER LAWRIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoj[er— Non

No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No

Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of full No. Of Total Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
O- OVIUWY ' partly | No. Of shares | /22 "9 | o5 of total no. of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of pa'd. up paid-up |underlying shares held shares (calculated - -
shareholder | shareholders | equity . " (Vi) = No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
() (an (1) shares held equity | Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, oalasa
(V) shares | Receipts (V1) i) 1957) (VII) Asa | Classeg: | Class % of
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) | X ey | 0@ (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 13246098 13246098 59.67 13246098 13246098 | 59.67
Group
(B) Public 11450 8951171 8951171 40.33 8951171 8951171 40.33
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held




by Employee
Trusts

Total 11451 22197269 22197269 100 22197269 22197269 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of Shares |as a % assuming | Number of | >12'€S
Underlying | full conversion || ocked i pledged or
No. Of Shares : . Ocked In otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding | of convertible | shares (XI1) .
Category of | Underlying . : - encumbered | €quity shares
Category . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . - (X111 held in
M . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
) convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' . . a Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)=" | No, | of total |No. |of total
(a) §V||)+(X) Asa |(3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.67 13246098
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 40.33 8671258
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held

by Employee




Trusts

Total

100

21917356

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ' Total nos. | total no. of 3 3
ﬁgﬁgogtﬁe Nos. Of fully paid | paid- Z?\?ifrsl g | Shares held | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity |up ying WE (calculated as asa %
Shareholders h .. | Depository of
() (D) shares equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, Class
held (|V) shares (V|) (V|) 1957) (V|||) Class eg: X ) Total TOta_-I
held As a % of €9y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Central
(b) gt?t’:mme”t’ 1 13246098 13246098 |59.67 13246098 13246098 |59.67
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 13246098 13246098 |59.67 13246098 13246098 | 59.67
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 1 13246098 13246098 |59.67 13246098 13246098 | 59.67
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions




(a)

Mutual Funds

600

600

600

600

(€)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

1289625

1289625

5.81

1289625

1289625

5.81

(f)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

20

31276

31276

0.14

31276

31276

0.14

(@)

Insurance
Companies

262418

262418

1.18

262418

262418

1.18

Sub-Total (B)(1)

28

1583919

1583919

7.14

1583919

1583919

7.14

(3)

Non-institutions

@a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

10960

2802431

2802431

12.63

2802431

2802431

12.63

(a(ii)

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

31

1542315

1542315

6.95

1542315

1542315

6.95

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

431

3022506

3022506

13.62

3022506

3022506

13.62

Sub-Total (B)(3)

11422

7367252

7367252

33.19

7367252

7367252

33.19

Total Public Shareholding

11450

8951171

8951171

40.33

8951171

8951171

40.33




(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 11451 22197269 22197269 | 100 22197269 22197269 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11451 22197269 22197269 |100 22197269 22197269 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of | O2"€S
Underlying conversion of Locked i pledged or
No. Of Shares . : ocked In otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying . . " encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " (X111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) Wa . . a Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total |No. |of total
(a) (VIN+(X) Asa% | (a) |shares [(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(b) 59.67 13246098
Sub-Total (A)(1) 59.67 13246098
@) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 59.67 13246098

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)




B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1) Institutions

(a) 0 600

(e) 5.81 1289625
() 0.14 4711

(@) 1.18 262418
Sub-Total (B)(1) 7.14 1557354
(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 12.63 2552774
(a(ii)) 6.95 1542315
(e) 13.62 3018815
Sub-Total (B)(3) 33.19 7113904
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 21917356
Total (A+B+C) 100 21917356

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1




Name of the Shareholders (1)

PRESIDENT OF
INDIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (11) 7277799997 Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 13246098 13246098
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 13246098 13246098
it;a;%Q)o(I)(:l(nnga; f CO/;)Of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 59 67 5967
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13246098 13246098
Class eg:y

Total 13246098 13246098
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 59.67 59.67

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 59 67 59.67

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)




No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 13246098 13246098
Reason for not providing PAN
- Textual
Reason for not providing PAN Information(1)
Shareholder type Promoter
Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN EXEMPT CATEGORY
Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2

BARING INDIA PRIVATE BARING INDIA Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1) EQUITY FUND Il LISTED PRIVATE EQUITY to 00 back

INVESTMENTS LIMITED FUND Il LIMITED 9
PAN (11) AADCB4636P AADCBO0417E Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) | 855623 285218 1140841
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)




Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

855623

285218

1140841

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.85

1.28

5.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

855623

285218

1140841

Class eg:y

Total

855623

285218

1140841

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

3.85

1.28

5.14

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

3.85

1.28

5.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (X1V)

855623

285218

1140841

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (1) \I]DYE%L?NA gcgiglschkere to
PAN (11) AGPPD5544F Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 266707 266707
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 266707 266707
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 12 19
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 266707 266707
Class eg:y
Total 266707 266707
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.2 1.2

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

(N()). Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

a




Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 12 12
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) ' '
Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 266707 266707
Reason for not providing PAN ‘
Reason for not providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Bodies . . Resident | Clearing |Enemy
Category Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Indian Members | Property IEPF
(NRI)
Cateaory / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
gory Category | percentage of percentage of Category | Category |Category |Category

percentage ) )

shareholding shareholding

CD FINQUEST
name of ihe. 0 EQUIFINANCE | SECURITIES

PRIVATE LTD PVT LTD
PAN (1) AACCP7333A AABCB7028F
Zl)o. of the Shareholders 276 1 1 136 15 1 1




No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (1V)

2506473

1574559

325184

314187

7601

17769

172645

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2506473

1574559

325184

314187

7601

17769

172645

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

11.29

7.09

1.46

1.42

0.03

0.08

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

1X)

Class eg: X

2506473

1574559

325184

314187

7601

17769

172645

Class eg:y

Total

2506473

1574559

325184

314187

7601

17769

172645

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

11.29

7.09

1.46

1.42

0.03

0.08

0.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities

X)

No. of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD= (VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.29 7.09 1.46 1.42 0.03

0.08

0.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

2504026 1574559 325184 312943 7601

17769

172645

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category LLP




Category / More than 1 percentage Category

Name of the Shareholders (1) g;::ckk here to go
PAN (11) Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 2 431

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 3831 3022506
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 3831 3022506
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 0.02 13.62
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 3831 3022506
Class eg:y

Total 3831 3022506
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.02 13.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of 0.02 13.62

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIN+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V)

3831

3018815

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




