General information about company									
Scrip code	12638								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE525F01017								
Name of the company	BALMER LAWRIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public Shareholder Public Public												
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?		No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							

4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		,	Table I - Sı	ımmary	Statement	holding of	specified securi	ties				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	13246098			13246098	59.67	13246098		13246098	59.67	
(B)	Public	11450	8951171			8951171	40.33	8951171		8951171	40.33	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held											

	by Employee Trusts								
	Total	11451	22197269		22197269	100	22197269	22197269	100

		Ta	ble I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of sp	ecifie	ed secur	ities			
(I) sha	Category of shareholder Under Outs	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ted in tes (XII)	Share pleds other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	(11)	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.67					13246098	
(B)	Public				40.33					8671258	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee										

Trusts						
Total		100			21917356	

			N 6	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			n each
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares	Total nos. shares held	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total
Sr.	Shareholders (II) shareholders (III) shareholders (III) shareholders (III) up equity shares held up equity shares held underlying Depository Receipts (VI) (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ point (VI) A	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights					
A	Table II - Statem	nent showing sh	nareholding 1	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	13246098			13246098	59.67	13246098		13246098	59.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	13246098			13246098	59.67	13246098		13246098	59.67
(2)	Foreign		-	•	1	1	-	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	13246098			13246098	59.67	13246098		13246098	59.67
В	Table III - States	ment showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder	I	I	1	I	1
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions									

(a)	Mutual Funds	1	600		600	0	600		600	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	1289625		1289625	5.81	1289625		1289625	5.81
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	20	31276		31276	0.14	31276		31276	0.14
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	262418		262418	1.18	262418		262418	1.18
Sub-Total (B)(1)		28	1583919		1583919	7.14	1583919		1583919	7.14
(3)	Non-institutions			•				•		•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10960	2802431		2802431	12.63	2802431		2802431	12.63
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	1542315		1542315	6.95	1542315		1542315	6.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	431	3022506		3022506	13.62	3022506		3022506	13.62
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11422	7367252		7367252	33.19	7367252		7367252	33.19
Total Public Shareholding		11450	8951171		8951171	40.33	8951171		8951171	40.33

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)											
С	Table IV - Stater	IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		11451	22197269			22197269	100	22197269		22197269	100
Total (A+B+C)		11451	22197269			22197269	100	22197269		22197269	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patte	rn of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(b)				59.67					13246098
Sub-Total (A)(1)				59.67					13246098
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.67					13246098

В	Table III - Statement showing shareho	lding pattern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)		0	600						
(e)		5.81	1289625						
(f)		0.14	4711						
(g)		1.18	262418						
Sub-Total (B)(1)		7.14	1557354						
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))		12.63	2552774						
(a(ii))		6.95	1542315						
(e)		13.62	3018815						
Sub-Total (B)(3)		33.19	7113904						
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		40.33	8671258						
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareho	lding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public shareholder						
Total (A+B+C2)		100	21917356						
Total (A+B+C)		100	21917356						

Central Government/ S	State Government	(s)	
Searial No.	1		

Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF	Click here to go
Traine of the Shareholders (1)	INDIA	back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ29999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13246098	13246098
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	13246098	13246098
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.67	59.67
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	13246098	13246098
Class eg:y		
Total	13246098	13246098
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.67	59.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.67	59.67
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	·	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13246098	13246098
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN EXEMPT CATEGORY

	Foreign Portfolio Investors						
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BARING INDIA PRIVATE EQUITY FUND III LISTED INVESTMENTS LIMITED	BARING INDIA PRIVATE EQUITY FUND II LIMITED	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AADCB4636P	AADCB0417E	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	855623	285218	1140841				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							

Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	855623	285218	1140841
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	1.28	5.14
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	855623	285218	1140841
Class eg:y			
Total	855623	285218	1140841
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.85	1.28	5.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	1.28	5.14
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	855623	285218	1140841
Reason for not providing PAN	•		•

Reason for not providing PAN		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding no	ominal share ca	pital in excess
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JYOTSNA DESAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGPPD5544F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	266707	266707
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	266707	266707
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	266707	266707
Class eg:y		
Total	266707	266707
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	266707	266707
Reason for not providing PAN		·
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Enemy Property	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		C D EQUIFINANCE PRIVATE LTD	FINQUEST SECURITIES PVT LTD				
PAN (II)		AACCP7333A	AABCB7028F				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	276	1	1	136	15	1	1

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2506473	1574559	325184	314187	7601	17769	172645
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	2506473	1574559	325184	314187	7601	17769	172645
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.29	7.09	1.46	1.42	0.03	0.08	0.78
Number of Voting Rig	hts held in e	ach class of secur	rities (IX)	·		·	·
Class eg: X	2506473	1574559	325184	314187	7601	17769	172645
Class eg:y							
Total	2506473	1574559	325184	314187	7601	17769	172645
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.29	7.09	1.46	1.42	0.03	0.08	0.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.29	7.09	1.46	1.42	0.03	0.08	0.78
Number of Locked in s	shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2504026	1574559	325184	312943	7601	17769	172645
Reason for not providing	ng PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify))	
Searial No.	8	
Category	LLP	

Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	431
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3831	3022506
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	3831	3022506
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	13.62
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3831	3022506
Class eg:y		
Total	3831	3022506
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	13.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	13.62
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3831	3018815
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		